Labmix24 GmbH Tel:
q I I l X Kesseldorfer Rott 24 Fax:
. 46499 Hamminkeln Web:
find your standards Germany E-Mail

Multimetal Ore, CRM, Oxide ore with laterite / kaolin, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

GEO-GBM399-4
250 g (powder)
No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter CAS number Concentration/Value Unit
Certified value Nickel (Ni) [7440-02-0] 0,0054 %
Certified value Copper (Cu) [7440-50-8] 0,0989 %
Certified value Zinc (Zn) [7440-66-6] 0,0057 %
Certified value Lead [7439-92-1] 0,0097 %
Certified value Arsenic (As) [7440-38-2] 0,0015 %
Certified value Cobalt (Co) [7440-48-4] 0,0015 %
Certified value Silver (Ag) [7440-22-4] 0,0000001 %
Single analysis only - Antimony (Sb) [7440-36-0] 0,00031 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Arsenic (As) [7440-38-2] 0,00147 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Barium (Ba) [7440-39-3] <0,02 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Bromine (Br) [7726-95-6] 0,000178 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Cerium (Ce) [7440-45-1] 0,00503 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Caesium (Cs) [7440-46-2] 0,000267 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Chromium (Cr) [7440-47-3] 0,01405 %
Not certified

Single analysis only - Cobalt (Co) [7440-48-4] 0,0014 %

Not certified
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Europium (Eu)

Gold (Au)

Hafnium (Hf)

Iridium (Ir)

Iron (Fe)

Lanthanum (La)

Lutetium (Lu)

Molybdenum (Mo)

Rubidium (Rb)

Samarium (Sm)

Scandium (Sc)

Selenium (Se)

Sodium (Na)

[7440-53-1]

[7440-57-5]

[7440-58-6]

[7439-88-5]

[7439-89-6]

[7439-91-0]

[7439-94-3]

[7439-98-7]

[7440-17-7]

[7440-19-9]

[7440-20-2]

[7782-49-2]

[7440-23-5]
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Tantalum (Ta)

Tellurium (Te)

Thorium (Th)

Tungsten (W)

Uranium (V)

Ytterbium (Yb)

Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

Calcium

Potassium (K)

Silver (Ag)

[7440-25-7]
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[7440-22-4]
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